

COLLIN COUNTY

Health Care Services
825 N. McDonald Street
Suite 130
McKinney, Texas 75069
www.collincountytx.gov
972 548-5532/fax 972 548-5550

TO: Collin County Health Care Board of Trustees

FROM: Candy Blair, Administrator, Collin County Health Care Services

DATE: September 22, 2021

RE: 2021-203 Lab Services Award to Clinical Pathology Labs (CPL)

Health Care Services respectfully requests the Health Care Board of Trustees consideration and approval to award the contract for NO. 2021-203 to Clinical Pathology Laboratories (CPL), for lab services, for the term of one year from the date of approval.